
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPANO 1 PAOP OFPA

2. AMIENDMENTROIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISIT1ONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. . PROJECT NO. (If 'apicable) :

2 8-19-2003 ADM-03-157

S. ISSUED BY T. 7 ADMINISTERED BY If ather Item) CoE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. slreet county. State and ZIP Code) m 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCTATION NO.

RS-ADM-03-157

Techniarts Engineering, Inc. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
PMB 174
8604 Second Avenue 10A. UOOIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

MD 20910 DR-10-03-157

100. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 01-17-2003

1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF S UITATIONS
1 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Iis extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended by one of the foflowing methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or elegram which indudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCC)INnNG AND APROPRIAn N DATA 01reaum
12.CCONTNGADAPRORI*lONAT (31X0200 34015511306 2394 252A $10,000

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO. MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

M A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Spedly authft) -THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN MTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes hi payIng aks, appropriation date, atc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORIIY OF:

D.OTHER (Splytpe of diication ndthorly) Unilateral

X Section A.3

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. []Is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAAODIFICATION (Orgared by UCF ecion headngs, Incluing eolidlationkohart subject melter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to exercise CLIN 0003a and provide funding of 10,000 for CLIN 3a.
Accordingly, CLINs 3 is hereby exercised increasing the contract ceiling by $12, 160 from $18,000 to
30,160 and the contract funding by 10,000 from $18,000 to $28,000. The contractor shall perform work under
CLIN 3a only in response to written delivery orders issued by the NRC Project Officer-via email or other written means.

Except a provided hers as terms and eoditons of te docment referenced hi rem RA r 10A, as heretofore changed, rmaeins unringed end hi AI ore W affect

TEMPLATE - AUM98l Rik AOQ2


